REVConnect
CAT6+ UTP Modular Jack
These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057 U.S.A. • customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200 • www.ppc-online.com
Overview & Usage
General Description:
REVConnect CAT6+ UTP Modular Jack, T568 A/B, Single Pack
Usage (Overall):

02
3
Ordering Information
PPC Part Number Description
PCRVJGRY-50B REVConnect Jack CAT6+ UTP - Grey
PCRVJWHT-50B REVConnect Jack CAT6+ UTP - White
PCRVJBLK-50B REVConnect Jack CAT6+ UTP - Black
PCRVJNAT-50B REVConnect Jack CAT6+ UTP - Natural/Ivory